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Features:

Description:

Single-ended  I/O Cordsets- Φ8 (Straight- female)

■ PVC, PUR cable are optional
■ A-coded (3-,4-core) interface
■ A-coded (5-core) interface
■ LED indicator is optional
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Pin Rated current/voltage Cable lengthDescription Type

Type Code
Cable jacket

Selection Instructions

①:Customized cable lengths are available. 

②:Cable jacket or function can be customized according to the requirements.

Attn ：

Cable Length

Used for sensors, I/O connector connecting. Standard Φ8(straight-female) threaded connection. 

3, 4, 5-core are optional. Customized cable lengths. Degree of protection IP67.

QO8.3-2

QO8.4-2

QO8.3-2/P

QO8.4-2/P
QO8.5-2/P

QO8.3 - 2 / P
① ②

* All technical information about the raw cable for connectors, please refer to the “cable” section (P513).

Wire section

0.25mm2

0.25mm2

0.25mm2

0.25mm2

0.25mm2



Single-ended  I/O Cordsets- Φ8 (Angled- female)

■ PVC, PUR are optional
■ A-coded (3-,4-core) interface
■ A-coded (5-core) interface
■ LED indicator is optional
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Pin Rated current/voltage Cable lengthDescription Type

Type Code
Cable jacket

Selection Instructions

①:Customized cable lengths are available. 

②:Cable jacket or function can be customized according to the requirements.

Attn ：

Used for sensors, I/O connector connecting. Standard Φ8(angled-female) threaded 

connection. 3, 4, 5-core are optional. Customized cable lengths. Degree of protection IP67.

Features:

Description:

Cable Length

QBO8.3-2

QBO8.4-2

QBO8.3-2/P

QBO8.4-2/P

QBO8.5-2/P

QBO8.3 - 2 / P
① ②

Wire section

0.25mm2

0.25mm2

0.25mm2

0.25mm2

0.25mm2

* All technical information about the raw cable for connectors, please refer to the “cable” section (P513).



















































C+R Automations- GmbH
Nürnberger Straße 45
90513 Zirndorf
 
Tel. +49 (0)911 656587-0
E-Mail: info@crautomation.de
www.crautomation.de
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